
BREAKFAST MENU
Homemade Filipino Breakfast
Boneless Bangus
Pork Longganisa Patty
Pork Sisig Sausage
Chicken Tocino
Beef Tapa
Goto with Tofu and Pork
Arrozcaldo with Tofu and Pork

Corned Beef
Meatloaf
Cheese Krainer
Egg Omelette
Egg Toast & Yogurt
Smoked Bacon

American Breakfast

TAPAS

Single Serve
Potato Wedges with Garlic Mayo Dip
Sweet & Spicy Chicken Popcorn
Queso Frito
Gambas Al Ajillo
Mixed Nuts

For Sharing
Quesadilla with Tomato Salsa 
Bravas Con Queso
Spanish Chorizo
Chicken Fajitas
Queso Picante
Beef Salpicao
Tisa Sisig
Chicken Wings 

420.00
375.00
445.00
365.00
390.00
410.00
410.00

475.00
475.00
410.00
390.00
425.00
455.00

210.00
330.00
230.00
690.00
255.00
495.00
425.00
495.00

185.00
340.00
205.00
510.00
145.00

(Korean, Garlic Parmesan, or Orange Glazed)



1,995.00

MAINS
Tisa Rib-eye Steak
Grilled premium rib-eye steak, tender and richly flavored
high-quality beef

Tisa Burger
Juicy grilled patty in a bun with fresh toppings and sauces

Lengua
Tender ox tongue in rich, creamy mushroom sauce

Callos
Slow-cooked ox tripe and chorizo in hearty tomato sauce
with chickpeas and olives

PAELLA
Valenciana
Classic Spanish rice dish loaded with mixed seafood and
vibrant spices

Negra
Savory black rice infused with squid ink and topped with
fresh seafood.

Beef Marrow 
A decadent Spanish rice dish elevated with grilled beef and
rich, roasted bone marrow.

Steamed White Rice
Garlic Rice

SIZZLING DESSERTS
Brownie Ala Mode
Apple Crumble Pie 

Please inform us of any allergies or any dietary restrictions before you place your order.

Prices are subject to 8% service charge.

955.00

55.00
65.00

1,150.00

(Chocolate or Caramel)

295.00
295.00

CROQUETTES
Prosciutto Croquettes
Creamy Spinach Croquettes
Cheese Croquettes

350.00
295.00
295.00

 1,499.00

580.00 

650.00

 350.00


