

**BREAKFAST MENU****Homemade Filipino Breakfast**

Boneless Bangus	420.00
Pork Longganisa Patty	375.00
Pork Sisig Sausage	445.00
Chicken Tocino	365.00
Beef Tapa	390.00
Goto with Tofu and Pork	410.00
Arrozcaldo with Tofu and Pork	410.00

**American Breakfast**

Corned Beef	475.00
Meatloaf	475.00
Cheese Krainer	410.00
Egg Omelette	390.00
Egg Toast & Yogurt	425.00
Smoked Bacon	455.00

**TAPAS****For Sharing**

Quesadilla with Tomato Salsa	210.00
Bravas Con Queso	330.00
Spanish Chorizo	230.00
Chicken Fajitas	690.00
Queso Picante	255.00
Beef Salpicao	495.00
Tisa Sisig	425.00
Chicken Wings (Korean, Garlic Parmesan, or Orange Glazed)	495.00

**Single Serve**

Potato Wedges with Garlic Mayo Dip	185.00
Sweet & Spicy Chicken Popcorn	340.00
Queso Frito	205.00
Gambas Al Ajillo	510.00
Mixed Nuts	145.00

# TISA LOUNGE

## MAINS

Tisa Rib-eye Steak	1,995.00
<i>Grilled premium rib-eye steak, tender and richly flavored high-quality beef</i>	
Tisa Burger	580.00
<i>Juicy grilled patty in a bun with fresh toppings and sauces</i>	
Lengua	650.00
<i>Tender ox tongue in rich, creamy mushroom sauce</i>	
Callos	350.00
<i>Slow-cooked ox tripe and chorizo in hearty tomato sauce with chickpeas and olives</i>	

## PAELLA

Valenciana	955.00
<i>Classic Spanish rice dish loaded with mixed seafood and vibrant spices</i>	
Negra	1,150.00
<i>Savory black rice infused with squid ink and topped with fresh seafood.</i>	
Beef Marrow	1,499.00
<i>A decadent Spanish rice dish elevated with grilled beef and rich, roasted bone marrow.</i>	
Steamed White Rice	55.00
Garlic Rice	65.00

## CROQUETTES

Prosciutto Croquettes	350.00
Creamy Spinach Croquettes	295.00
Cheese Croquettes	295.00

## SIZZLING DESSERTS

Brownie Ala Mode	295.00
Apple Crumble Pie (Chocolate or Caramel)	295.00

*Please inform us of any allergies or any dietary restrictions before you place your order.*

*Prices are subject to 8% service charge.*